WOOD COUNTY MIDDLE SCHOOL ATHLETICS
2018-19 WRESTLING LEAGUE SCHEDULE

Weigh-ins at school (except league championship)
Match time starts at 5:15 (*non-league match)

Monday Dec. 3 @ Ripley Quad with Hamilton, Spencer and Walton*

Mat 1: HAM-SPN HAM-WLT* SPN-WLT*
Mat 2: WLT-RIP* RIP-SPN RIP-HAM

Tuesday Dec. 4" @ Wirt County Quad with Edison, Pleasants County and Doddridge*
Mat 1: DOD-WRT* WRT-PC WRT-ED
Mat 2: PC-ED ED-DOD* DOD-PC*

Tuesday Dec 4" Ravenswood Quad @ Sissonville MS* with Jackson and VanDevender
Mat 1: VND-RAV JCK-VND RAV-JCK
Mat 2: SIS-JCK* RAV-SIS* VND-SIS*

Thursday Dec. 6™ Ritchie County Quad @ with Blennerhassett, Williamstown and Tyler Consolidated*
Mat 1: BLN-RC RC-WLM RC-TC*
Mat 2: WLM-TC* TC-BLN* BLN-WLM

Thursday Jan 3™ @ Blennerhassett — Wood County League Girls Championship

Tuesday Jan 8" @ Edison Jamboree

Mat 1: SPN-ED ED-HAM HAM-PC ED-RIP

Mat 2: PC-RIP RIP-WRT WRT-SPN SPN-PC WRT-HAM
Tuesday Jan 8" @ VanDevender Jamboree

Mat 1: RAV-BLN BLN-VND VND-WLM BLN-JCK

Mat 2: WLM-JCK JCK-RC RC-RAV RAV-WLM VND-RC

Tuesday Jan 15™ @ Hamilton Jamboree

Mat 1: VND-ED ED-RAV RAV-PC ED-JCK

Mat 2: PC-JCK JCK-WRT WRT-VND PC-VND WRT-RAV
Wednesday Jan 16" @ Williamstown Jamboree

Mat 1: SPN-BLN BLN-HAM HAM-RC RC-SPN HAM-WLM

Mat 2: RC-RIP RIP-WLM WLM-SPN BLN-RIP

Tuesday Jan 22™ @ Jackson Jamboree

Mat 1: HAM-JCK JCK-SPN SPN-RAV JCK-RIP

Mat 2: RAV-RIP RIP-VND VND-HAM HAM-RAV SPN-VND
Tuesday Jan 22™ @ Blennerhassett Jamboree

Mat 1: WLM-ED ED-RC RC-WRT ED-BLN

Mat 2: WRT-BLN BLN-PC PC-WLM WLM-WRT PC-RC

Tuesday Jan 29™" @ Blennerhassett — JV Tournament and/or makeup matches
Thursday Jan 315 @PHS Seed Meeting

Tuesday-Wednesday Feb 5™-6'™" League Championship @ Parkersburg Memorial Fieldhouse
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